IRB Women's Sevens World Series - SCHEDULE

SAO PAULO - 2014

No | Pool
1 A
2 A
3 C
4 C
5 B
6 B
7 A
8 A
9 C

10 C

11 B

12 B

13 A

14 A

15 C

16 C

17 B

18 B

19 CQF

20 CQF

21 CQF

22  CQF

23  BSF

24 = BSF

25 PSF

26 PSF

27 CSF

28 CSF

29 11th

30 BF

31  7th

32 PF

33  3rd

34 CF

A
O

14:30
14:52
15:14
15:36
15:58
16:20
17:14
17:36
17:58
18:20
18:42
19:04
19:58
20:20
20:42
21:04
21:26
21:48
14:30
14:52
15:14
15:36
15:58
16:20
17:36
17:58
18:20
18:42
19:04
19:26
20:20
20:42
21:12
21:34

Home
NEW ZEALAND
ENGLAND
SPAIN
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
RUSSIA
NEW ZEALAND
ENGLAND
CANADA
SPAIN
AUSTRALIA
RUSSIA
UNITED STATES
NEW ZEALAND
BRAZIL
CANADA
JAPAN
AUSTRALIA
(1) Best 1st
(4) Best 2nd
(2) 2nd Best 1st
(3) 3rd Best 1st
(9) 3rd Best 3rd
(10) Best 4th
Loser Game 19
Loser Game 21
Winner Game 19
Winner Game 21
Loser Game 23
Winner Game 23
Loser Game 25
Winner Game 25
Loser Game 27
Winner Game 27

Score

Away
IRELAND
UNITED STATES
BRAZIL
NETHERLANDS
ARGENTINA
JAPAN
UNITED STATES
IRELAND
BRAZIL
NETHERLANDS
JAPAN
ARGENTINA
IRELAND
ENGLAND
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN
ARGENTINA
RUSSIA
(8) 2nd Best 3rd
(5) 2nd Best 2nd
(7) Best 3rd
(6) 3rd Best 2nd
(12) 3rd Best 4th
(11) 2nd Best 4th
Loser Game 20
Loser Game 22
Winner Game 20
Winner Game 22
Loser Game 24
Winner Game 24
Loser Game 26
Winner Game 26
Loser Game 28
Winner Game 28

Referee

Clash

Clash
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