

IRB Women's Sevens World Series - SCHEDULE



SAO PAULO - 2014

No	Pool	КО	Home	Score	Δινιον	Referee	
No	A	14:30	NEW ZEALAND	30016	Away IRELAND	I COLORED	
2	A	14:52	ENGLAND		UNITED STATES		
3	C	15:14	SPAIN		BRAZIL		
4	C	15: 14	CANADA		NETHERLANDS		
5	В	15:58	AUSTRALIA		ARGENTINA		
6	В	16:20	RUSSIA		JAPAN		Clash
7	A	17:14	NEW ZEALAND		UNITED STATES		Clasii
8	A	17:14	ENGLAND		IRELAND		
9	C	17:58	CANADA		BRAZIL		
10	С	18:20	SPAIN		NETHERLANDS		
11	В	18:42	AUSTRALIA		JAPAN		
12	В	19:04	RUSSIA		ARGENTINA		
13	A	19:58			IRELAND		
14	A	20:20	NEW ZEALAND		ENGLAND		
15	C	20:42	BRAZIL		NETHERLANDS		
16	С	21:04	CANADA		SPAIN		Clash
17	В	21:26	JAPAN		ARGENTINA		Glasii
18	В	21:48	AUSTRALIA		RUSSIA		
19	CQF	14:30	(1) Best 1st		(8) 2nd Best 3rd		
20	CQF	14:52	(4) Best 2nd		(5) 2nd Best 2nd		
21	CQF	15:14			(7) Best 3rd		
22	CQF	15:36			(6) 3rd Best 2nd		
23	BSF		(9) 3rd Best 3rd		(12) 3rd Best 4th		
24	BSF	16:20	(10) Best 4th		(11) 2nd Best 4th		
25	PSF	17:36			Loser Game 20		
26	PSF	17:58	Loser Game 21		Loser Game 22		
27	CSF	18:20	Winner Game 19		Winner Game 20		
28	CSF	18:42	Winner Game 21		Winner Game 22		
29	11th	19:04	Loser Game 23		Loser Game 24		
30	BF	19:26	Winner Game 23		Winner Game 24		
31	7th	20:20	Loser Game 25		Loser Game 26		
32	PF	20:42	Winner Game 25		Winner Game 26		
33	3rd	21:12	Loser Game 27		Loser Game 28		
34	CF	21:34	Winner Game 27		Winner Game 28		